PENSOTTI PANEL RADIATOR PACKAGE
CONNECTION GUIDE
MODEL HEIGHT LENGTH
BASEBOARD
EQUIVALENT*
BTUH OUTPUT**
WEIGHT
180° F 140° F 110° F
HD12-16D 12 16 3.33 1934 1068 519 17
HD12-24D 12 24 5.00 2900 1600 781 24
HD12-32D 12 32 6.67 3866 2133 1041 31
HD12-40D 12 40 8.33 4831 2661 1300 39
HD12-48D 12 48 10.00 5800 3200 1559 46
HD16-16D 16 16 4.17 2418 1331 648 23
HD16-24D 16 24 6.25 3626 1999 972 33
HD16-32D 16 32 8.34 4835 2665 1297 43
HD16-36D 16 36 9.38 5440 2996 1460 48
HD16-40D 16 40 10.42 6044 3330 1621 52
HD16-48D 16 48 12.51 7253 3995 1945 63
HD20-16D 20 16 4.96 2876 1583 771 28
HD20-24D 20 24 7.44 4313 2375 1153 40
HD20-32D 20 32 9.91 5749 3166 1539 53
HD20-36D 20 36 11.15 6469 3562 1733 58
HD20-40D 20 40 12.39 7186 3958 1924 64
HD20-48D 20 48 14.87 8626 4746 2310 76
HD24-16D 24 16 5.71 3310 1819 884 31
HD24-24D 24 24 8.56 4964 2730 1327 48
HD24-32D 24 32 11.41 6619 3641 1767 66
HD24-36D 24 36 12.84 7445 4094 1989 75
HD24-40D 24 40 14.26 8270 4548 2211 81
HD24-48D 24 48 17.11 9926 5459 2651 97
HD36-16D 36 16 7.83 4541 2457 1170 48
HD36-20D 36 20 9.79 5678 3071 1464 56
HD36-24D 36 24 11.75 6814 3685 1757 72
HD36-32D 36 32 15.66 9083 4913 2341 88
a 24° ΔT with a room temperature of 68°F
MIN. 4”
1 3/8”
2” O.C.